DESCRIPTION:  CLASS ESSAY GROUP PROJECT

GROUPS

GROUP #1

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Agustini, Andrew
	andy55@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Bonk, Brent
	bonk@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Distasio, Madeline
	insertemailher777@yahoo.com
	

	Eck, David
	deck@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Galli, Dustin
	dustingalli@student.luzerne.edu
	


GROUP #2

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	George, Skye
	sgeorge@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Granahan, Angelica
	mutt1323@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Grasso, Nicholas
	ngrasso717@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Harding, Katie
	grape_juice_009@hotmail.com
	

	Jones, Brianna
	Jumper67@verizon.net
	


GROUP #3

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Kondrosky, Ryan
	labelskater15@aim.com
	

	Lakkis, Antoni
	tonylakkis@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Malvizzi, Nina
	nmalvizzi@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Martine, Mark
	mmartine@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Maurer, Adriane
	amaurer@student.luzerne.edu
	


GROUP #4

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Maurer, Mackenzie
	maurerm93@yahoo.com
	

	McDermott, Sean
	seanm@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Mummert, Chad
	cmummert@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Rice, Kendra
	krice7282@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Maurer, Mackenzie
	maurerm93@yahoo.com
	


GROUP #5

	NAME
	CONTACT (email)
	GRADE

	Travelpiece, Cortney
	cortbt@student.luzerne.edu
	

	VanPelt, Eric
	evp@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Wegrzynowicz, James
	wrangler2002@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Wright, Kevin
	empire@student.luzerne.edu
	

	Travelpiece, Cortney
	cortbt@student.luzerne.edu
	


